



THE UNITED STAY	ACCOUNT NO. :	0000 072100000032	クン	
	REFERENCE : AUTHORIZATION :	316367 430235	5 guits	:
	COST LIMIT :	\$ 337.50		
ORDER DATE	: July 22, 1999			
	: 11:11 AM	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		-
ORDER NO.	: 316367-010 _	. .	-	
CUSTOMER NO	4302355		40000	12940154C
CUSTOMER:	Ralph D. Mosley, TENZER GREENBLATT TENZER GREENBLATT 15th Floor 405 Lexington Ave New York, NY 101	, L.L.P. , L.L.P. nue		
	DOMESTIC FI	LING		
NAMI	SURF ECHO L	.L.C		
	EFFECTIVE D	ATE:		
	CLES OF ORGANIZATI IFICATE OF LIMITED			
PLEASE RET	URN THE FOLLOWING	AS PROOF OF FIL	ING:	
PL)	RTIFIED COPY AIN STAMPED COPY RTIFICATE OF GOOD			99 JUL 2:
CONTACT PE	RSON: LORI DUNLAP	EXAMINER'S IN	ITIALS:	
		10/1		18: 1 18: 1

1100 10/1

1 24-99 8-24-99



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

July 23, 1999

CSC

RESUBMIT

SUBJECT: SURF ECHO L.L.C. Ref. Number: W99000017061

F.case give original aubmission date as file date.

We have received your document for SURF ECHO L.L.C. and the authorization to debit your account in the amount of \$337.50. However, the document has not been filed and is being returned for the following:

You must provide this office with the agreed value and a written description of the property and/or services you refer to in your affidavit. You may amend your affidavit to include this description or include an attachment.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6043.

Shawn Logan Document Specialist

Letter Number: 999A00037854

99 JUL 23 AM 8: 4

ARTICLE OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I -Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

SURF ECHO L.L.C.

ARTICLE II -Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

c/o Elpis Chandras 3 Beechtree Lane Plandome, NY 11030

ARTICLE III - Duration:

The period of duration for the Limited Liability Company shall be:

December 31, 2049

ARTICLE IV - Management: (Check the appropriate box and complete the statement)

☐ The Limited Liability Company is to be managed by a manager or managers and the name(s) and address(es) of such manager(s) who is/are to serve as manager(s) is/are:

The Limited Liability Company is to be managed by the members and the name(s) and address(es) of the managing member(s) is/are:

> Elpis Chandras 3 Beechtree Lane Plandome, NY 111030

Anthony Vasilis 80_Grismill Lane Plandome, NY 11030

ARTICLE V - Admission of Additional Members:

The right, if given, of the members to admit additional members and the terms and conditions of the admissions shall be:

ARTICLE VI - Members Rights to Continue Business:

The right, if given, of the remaining members of the limited liability company to continue the business on the death, retirement, resignation, expulsion, bankruptcy, or dissolution of a member or the occurrence of any other event which terminates the continued membership of a member in the limited liability company shall be:

ARTICLE VII - Affidavit of Membership and Contributions

The undersigned member or authorized representative of a member of SURF ECHO I	J.L.C.
ce	rtifies:
1) the above named limited liability company has at least one member; 2) the total amount of cash contributed by the member(s) is	\$
3) if any, the agreed value of property other than cash contributed by member(s) is (A description of the property is attached and made a part hereto.); and 4) the total amount of cash and property contributed and anticipated to be	\$ 455,000.00
contributed by member(s) is	\$ 455,000.00
athony doils on	
Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member	ber.
(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of taffidavit constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the fastated herein are true.)	this Allas
Anthony Vasilis	
Typed or printed name of signee	

Filing Fee: \$250.00 for Articles and Affidavit

SURF ECHO L.L.C.

Attachment to Affidavit of Membership and Contributions

Description of Property: LOT 578, PALM BEACH SHORES, ACCORDING TO THE PLAT THEREOF ON FILE IN THE OFFICE OF THE CLERK OF THE CIRCUIT COURT IN AND FOR PALM BEACH COUNTY, FLORIDA, AS IN PLAT BOOK 23, PAGES 29 TO 32, INCLUSIVE.

39 JUL 23 MM 8: 42

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 608.415 or 608.507, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT TO DESIGNATE A REGISTERED OFFICE AND REGISTERED AGENT IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

ine nan	ne of the limited liability company is:surf echo L.L.c.
The nam	e and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:
	CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY
	Name
	= 10 =
	- :- - :
	1201 Hays Street
	1201 Hays Street
	1201 Hays Street Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT ACCEPTABLE)
	1201 Hays Street

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

By: Laura R. Durch SIGNATURE

Filing Fee: \$ 35 for Designation of Registered Agent

99 JUL 23 MH 8: 42